ATTENTION MUTUAL FUNDS TRADING DEPARTMENTS

Steward FUNDS ANNOUNCEMENT NSCC participant number 5801

RE: Several Fund Events

The Board of Directors of Steward Funds, Inc. (the "Company") has approved the launch of a new fund, the addition of two share classes to existing funds, and a share class change. The changes are expected to be effective Wednesday, December 13th, 2017. Please update your systems accordingly.

New Fund Launch

	Share			
New Fund Names to Launch	Class	Fund#	CUSIP	Ticker
Steward Covered Call Income Fund	Α	361	860324714	SCJAX
Steward Covered Call Income Fund	С	362	860324698	SCJCX
Steward Covered Call Income Fund	K	363	860324680	SCJKX
Steward Covered Call Income Fund	1	364	860324672	SCJIX

Additional Share Classes

	Share		New	
Added New Share Classes to Existing Funds	Class	Fund#	CUSIP	Ticker
Steward Global Equity Income Fund	С	334	860324821	SGIFX
Steward Global Equity Income Fund	K	335	860324813	SGIGX
Steward International Enhanced Index Fund	С	320	860324797	SNTDX
Steward International Enhanced Index Fund	K	321	860324789	SNTFX
Steward Large Cap Enhanced Index Fund	С	324	860324771	SEEBX
Steward Large Cap Enhanced Index Fund	K	325	860324763	SEEHX
Steward Select Bond Fund	С	326	860324755	SEAAX
Steward Select Bond Fund	K	327	860324748	SEABX
Steward Small-Mid Cap Enhanced Index Fund	С	357	860324730	SSMEX
Steward Small-Mid Cap Enhanced Index Fund	K	358	860324722	SSMOX

Share Class Name Changes

Old Fund Name	New Fund Name	Share Class	Fund#	CUSIP - No change	Ticker - No change
Steward Large Cap Enhanced Index Fund - Individual Class	Steward Large Cap Enhanced Index Fund - Individual Class to Class A	A	304	860324201	SEEKX
Steward Small-Mid Cap Enhanced Index Fund - Individual Class	Steward Small-Mid Cap Enhanced Index Fund - Class A	A	352	860324839	TRDFX
Steward International Enhanced Index Fund - Individual Class	Steward International Enhanced Index Fund - Class A	A	310	860324805	SNTKX
Steward Select Bond Fund - Individual Class	Steward Select Bond Fund - Class A	A	306	860324409	SEAKX
Steward Global Equity Income Fund -Individual Class	Steward Global Equity Income Fund - Class A	A	314	860324862	SGIDX

Contact Information

Please contact Dealer Services for general inquiries at 1-800-257-5872 between the hours of 7:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. EST. For your convenience, you can also contact via email at: ta.dealerservices@sungard.com.

Field Code Changed

For more information on Steward Funds, you may request a prospectus by calling 800-695-3208 or by visiting the website at http://www.stewardmutualfunds.com. You should consider the Funds' investment objectives, risks, charges and expenses carefully before you invest or send money. This and other important information is contained in the prospectus, which should be read carefully before investing.

For Internal Broker Dealer Use Only